
Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
649 ABUD MICAELA
309 ALEGRE, FERNANDO EDUARDO
501 AGUIRRE, JUAN JOSÉ
310 BRUN, HERNAN GILBERTO
184 ALARCON TORRES, ANDREA EDITH
291 LANARO, EDUARDO JORGE
201 ALBORNOZ, CARLOS HERNAN
309 ALEGRE, FERNANDO EDUARDO
371 OMAR, MARIA CAROLINA
604 ALFONSO, PAOLO HERNAN
531 ALMEIDA, GISELA SOLEDAD
449 ALTAMIRANO, SERGIO MARIA DANIEL
386 MISTA, ALEJANDRO JOSE
12 ALVAREZ ARIGOS, ROBERTO MIGUEL
380 VADINO, DANILO ARIEL
223 ALVAREZ ARIGOS, ROBERTO MIGUEL
156 ALVAREZ, LUCIANA BEATRIZ
500 ARGACHÁ, JAVIER HONORE
595 ALVAREZ, VALERIA ELENA
576 ALVEZ, CARLOS EDUARDO
216 ANDRIAN, RITA MABEL
338 ECHEVERRIA, JOSE LUIS
338 ECHEVERRIA, JOSE LUIS
92 ARANGUREN, SILVIA MONICA
500 ARGACHÁ, JAVIER HONORE
83 ARLOTTI, CARINA PAOLA
305 MONTAÑANA, AMILCAR JUAN JESUS
418 ARRIBILLAGA, FLAVIO RAUL
191 ARROYO, CESAR OMAR
499 PASCAL, ANDRÉS JORGE
294 AVELLANEDA, LUCIA VALERIA
75 AVELLANEDA, MARIA LUZ ESTELA
199 BALBI, HECTOR GABRIEL
454 BALBUENA, PATRICIA NATALIA
119 BANCHERO, DANIELA
647 BANCHIO MATIAS ALEJANDRO
413 SAAD CORREA, BEN RAUL
567 BAROLIN, ESTEBAN EZEQUIEL
302 SANCHEZ, MARIELA FELISA
258 BARRERA, FABIAN RAMON
555 BARSANTI, OSCAR EMILIO
432 URQUIZA, ROBERTO GABRIEL
555 BARSANTI, OSCAR EMILIO
583 BENEDETTI GHIGLIA, ALEJO
595 ALVAREZ, VALERIA ELENA
82 BENEDETTO, MARCELO GABRIEL
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Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
576 ALVEZ, CARLOS EDUARDO
456 BENITEZ, DUVAL HORACIO
37 BENMELEJ, DANIEL GERMAN
82 BENEDETTO, MARCELO GABRIEL
645 BERMUDEZ GOLINELLI DIEGO
370 BERNAY, CELINA ISABEL MARIA
370 BERNAY, CELINA ISABEL MARIA
543 BERÓN, GUSTAVO LUÍS
543 BERÓN, GUSTAVO LUÍS
603 BERTOLI, MIGUEL UBALDO
544 COLOMBANI, MARCELO ALBERTO
593 BERTOZZI, NICOLÁS ALEJANDRO
545 CUEVA, GERMÁN FRANCISCO
114 BES, SILVIA BEATRIZ
275 DAL MASO, JUAN CARLOS
161 BESSO, JAVIER ALBERTO
619 DOTTI, RICARDO MARCOS
33 BIANCHI, ALBERTO AQUILES
602 ELLENA, ADRIAN ALBERTO
86 BILBAO, MARIA LUISA MARGARITA
546 FORNAROLI, MAURO FEDERICO
123 BINA, GUILLERMO DANIEL
111 BOERI, MARCELO MIGUEL
287 BOLIG, EDUARDO FLORIANO
467 LOSCO, FEDERICO LUÍS
256 BOLZICCO, JORGE ALBERTO
226 BONA, MARIA LAURA
547 NOVELLO PELAYO, IGNACIO LUÍS
601 BONADEO, PAMELA ESTEFANIA
570 BONNET, CRISTHIAN FEDERICO
573 BORGES, ROMAN EMILIO
419 SIGOT, FEDERICO
178 BORINI, JUAN ESTEBAN
148 BOUCHET, MARTIN PABLO
322 HOLZHEIER, SERGIO EMILIO
339 BOURNISSEN, JUAN MANUEL
427 KRANEVITTER, DIEGO GASTON
523 BRAMBILLA, LEONARDO MIGUEL
607 BRESSAN, CECILIA RAQUEL
549 BRESSAN, MARTIN OSVALDO
210 LOPEZ, JEREMIAS EZEQUIEL
310 BRUN, HERNAN GILBERTO
358 LORENZON, ORLANDO JOSE
277 BURGOS, RAFAEL DANILO
283 WAGNER, ALICIA MARIA
90 BUSTAFAN, ALINA
282 WAGNER, GABRIEL ENRIQUE
553 ZABALA, PABLO ALBERTO



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
615 CABRERA, ERIC ALEJANDRO
436 LEIVA, ALDO RAUL
578 CABRERA, JULIO IGNACIO
301 MERNES, SANDRA BIBIANA
301 MERNES, SANDRA BIBIANA
241 CAFFERATA, ROSANA MARIA
650 CAMERONI ROBERTO DAMIAN
438 CAMPAGNONI, GUSTAVO ENRIQUE
334 DRI, JORGE ALBERTO DIONISIO
483 CAMPAGNONI, SANTIAGO HERNAN
142 CANDUSSI, ROBERTO DARIO
175 CANGERI, ANDREA PATRICIA
241 CAFFERATA, ROSANA MARIA
315 CANZONETTA, FERNANDO PASCUAL
274 DAMER, CARLOS DANIEL
621 CARABALLO, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
399 GALARZA, MIGUEL ANGEL
574 CARBÓ AMOROSO, SEBASTIAN
7 CARBO, ALEJANDRO MIGUEL
18 CARBONI, EDGARDO DANIEL
14 CAROT, ENRIQUE
151 CARRERE,  FERNANDO ROMAN
552 NUÑEZ, GUSTAVO DANIEL
451 CAZATTI, SERGIO FABIAN
349 ROTH, MIRTA NOEMI
530 PODVERSICH, YANINA LUCIANA
618 CEBALLOS, ROGER MARCELO
404 MICHELOUD, FLAVIO NORBERTO
556 CEPELLOTTI, WALTER JAVIER
374 RAMAT, GUSTAVO JOSE MIGUEL
403 CERINI, MARIA DOLORES
273 WEBER, ROBERTO FABIAN
617 CERNOTTO, DANIEL OSVALDO
276 ELÍAS, WALTER RICARDO
585 CERRUDO, WALTER ALEJANDRO
572 HILDT, LEONARDO MAXIMILIANO
182 CESARIO,  FERNANDO
270 CHAPARRO, ALCIDES MIGUEL ANGEL
184 ALARCON TORRES, ANDREA EDITH
648 CHURRUARIN MATÍAS
531 ALMEIDA, GISELA SOLEDAD
393 CHURRUARIN, PABLO IGNACIO
57 CHURRUARIN, RAUL ALBERTO
449 ALTAMIRANO, SERGIO MARIA DANIEL
652 CIAN DAMIAN EXEQUIEL
539 CLAVIJO, GUIDO EDUARDO
609 COLLIARD SCHNEIDER, CARLOS DAVID
156 ALVAREZ, LUCIANA BEATRIZ



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
544 COLOMBANI, MARCELO ALBERTO
524 COLOMBANI, MARCELO DANIEL
431 COLOMBANI, NATALIA MARIA LOURDES
286 CORONEL, LAURA INES
418 ARRIBILLAGA, FLAVIO RAUL
611 CRUZADO, HERNAN GASTON
191 ARROYO, CESAR OMAR
641 CUENCA, AILIN SOLEDAD
294 AVELLANEDA, LUCIA VALERIA
545 CUEVA, GERMÁN FRANCISCO
75 AVELLANEDA, MARIA LUZ ESTELA
318 DABIN, MARIA JOSE
275 DAL MASO, JUAN CARLOS
274 DAMER, CARLOS DANIEL
258 BARRERA, FABIAN RAMON
137 DATO, LUCIANO
321 DAVRIEUX, HERNAN EDGARDO
600 DAYUB, JUAN CARLOS
529 DE LAS CASAS, GONZALO ANDRÉS
162 DE LEON, MONICA MARIA
154 DELAVALLE,  MARISA LUCRECIA
114 BES, SILVIA BEATRIZ
215 DELCASSE, MARIA VALERIA
161 BESSO, JAVIER ALBERTO
559 DELGADO, PABLO HORACIO
189 DEMIRYI, CONSTANTINO GABRIEL
86 BILBAO, MARIA LUISA MARGARITA
104 DETZEL, SERGIO RUBEN
123 BINA, GUILLERMO DANIEL
104 DETZEL, SERGIO RUBEN
111 BOERI, MARCELO MIGUEL
484 DIAZ, MARÍA EUGENIA
620 DÍAZ, SANTIAGO RAÚL
256 BOLZICCO, JORGE ALBERTO
89 DOBRONICH, VICTOR GUSTAVO
226 BONA, MARIA LAURA
601 BONADEO, PAMELA ESTEFANIA
577 DOME, MARIANELA
573 BORGES, ROMAN EMILIO
29 DONADIO, LUIS EDUARDO
412 DORIGON, FABIAN
178 BORINI, JUAN ESTEBAN
619 DOTTI, RICARDO MARCOS
148 BOUCHET, MARTIN PABLO
334 DRI, JORGE ALBERTO DIONISIO
523 BRAMBILLA, LEONARDO MIGUEL
219 DUARTE, CARLOS ALEJANDRO
140 DUPIN,  ALEJANDRA GLADYS



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
338 ECHEVERRIA, JOSE LUIS
277 BURGOS, RAFAEL DANILO
276 ELÍAS, WALTER RICARDO
90 BUSTAFAN, ALINA
602 ELLENA, ADRIAN ALBERTO
578 CABRERA, JULIO IGNACIO
8 EPPINGER, JUAN AUGUSTO
387 FARALL BITZ, LILIANA RAQUEL
520 FERNANDEZ, MARTINA ANAHÍ
438 CAMPAGNONI, GUSTAVO ENRIQUE
654 FERREYRA CLAUDIA MARISA
420 FERRO, GABRIEL RAMIRO
627 Finke, Fernando Fabián
175 CANGERI, ANDREA PATRICIA
144 FOLMER, ELSA JORGELINA
315 CANZONETTA, FERNANDO PASCUAL
546 FORNAROLI, MAURO FEDERICO
621 CARABALLO, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
202 FRANCISCONI, EDUARDO JUAN ALFREDO
214 FRATE, SOLEDAD MARIA DEL ROSARIO
7 CARBO, ALEJANDRO MIGUEL
222 FURLAN, MARINA MARLENE GUADALU
18 CARBONI, EDGARDO DANIEL
176 GABAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
399 GALARZA, MIGUEL ANGEL
451 CAZATTI, SERGIO FABIAN
378 GALLINO, RODRIGO MANUEL
316 GARCIA NEVEZ, MARTA OFELIA
78 GARCIA, CESAR RAUL
416 GARCIA, GABRIEL EDUARDO
585 CERRUDO, WALTER ALEJANDRO
614 GARCÍA, ROSANA MARCELA
182 CESARIO,  FERNANDO
644 GAREIS MARIA SOLEDAD
270 CHAPARRO, ALCIDES MIGUEL ANGEL
401 GERARD, ANA MARIA
124 GERVASONI, ROMINA
393 CHURRUARIN, PABLO IGNACIO
4 GIETZ, GERMAN ALEJANDRO
32 GIETZ, PABLO ANDRES CRISTOBAL
91 GODINA, JAVIER ERNESTO
539 CLAVIJO, GUIDO EDUARDO
495 GODOY, PABLO ANDRÉS
609 COLLIARD SCHNEIDER, CARLOS DAVID
495 GODOY, PABLO ANDRÉS
524 COLOMBANI, MARCELO DANIEL
597 GOMEZ CORONEL, ANDRES ARIEL
289 GONZALEZ, GABRIELA PAOLA



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
286 CORONEL, LAURA INES
312 GONZALEZ, JAVIER ALFREDO
365 GOROSITO, MARINA MARIA DEL ROSARIO
318 DABIN, MARIA JOSE
248 GRANDI, LUCAS JOSE
137 DATO, LUCIANO
518 HEFFEL, WALTER ERNESTO
321 DAVRIEUX, HERNAN EDGARDO
624 HERRLEIN MARTIN GERARDO
529 DE LAS CASAS, GONZALO ANDRÉS
572 HILDT, LEONARDO MAXIMILIANO
162 DE LEON, MONICA MARIA
322 HOLZHEIER, SERGIO EMILIO
109 IURATO, GERMAN ANGEL
215 DELCASSE, MARIA VALERIA
155 JACOB, ANGEL MANUEL
559 DELGADO, PABLO HORACIO
631 JACQUET GONZALO RENE
189 DEMIRYI, CONSTANTINO GABRIEL
640 JARA ALDO SEBASTIAN
383 JATON, RICARDO EDMUNDO
484 DIAZ, MARÍA EUGENIA
561 JUSTET, DIEGO MARTIN
620 DÍAZ, SANTIAGO RAÚL
308 KAISER, SERGIO LEONARDO
97 KANTLEN, SANDRA PATRICIA
427 KRANEVITTER, DIEGO GASTON
29 DONADIO, LUIS EDUARDO
582 KRANEVITTER, GISELA NATALI
412 DORIGON, FABIAN
562 KRANEVITTER, MAURICIO OMAR
219 DUARTE, CARLOS ALEJANDRO
478 KRAUSE, CARLOS MARCELO
140 DUPIN,  ALEJANDRA GLADYS
450 KRUMM, CLAUDIO GASTON
8 EPPINGER, JUAN AUGUSTO
464 KUEIDER, AMINA GRACIELA
387 FARALL BITZ, LILIANA RAQUEL
579 LABANCA, GABRIELA ANDREA GISELA
397 LAFATA DESIO, FERNANDO
291 LANARO, EDUARDO JORGE
420 FERRO, GABRIEL RAMIRO
638 LANFRANCO JULIAN
341 LARA, ENRIQUE ALBERTO
202 FRANCISCONI, EDUARDO JUAN ALFREDO
234 LEGGERINI, GISELA
214 FRATE, SOLEDAD MARIA DEL ROSARIO
465 LEINEKER, EVELYN PAMELA



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
222 FURLAN, MARINA MARLENE GUADALU
436 LEIVA, ALDO RAUL
176 GABAS, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
227 LELL, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA
378 GALLINO, RODRIGO MANUEL
227 LELL, GABRIELA ALEJANDRA
316 GARCIA NEVEZ, MARTA OFELIA
422 LERENA, GUSTAVO CRISTIAN
78 GARCIA, CESAR RAUL
606 LISSA, PABLO DANIEL
416 GARCIA, GABRIEL EDUARDO
252 LLORENS, MARIA GABRIELA
614 GARCÍA, ROSANA MARCELA
596 LONDERO, MARCOS EDGARDO
571 LONDERO, PEDRO ARIEL
124 GERVASONI, ROMINA
210 LOPEZ, JEREMIAS EZEQUIEL
4 GIETZ, GERMAN ALEJANDRO
358 LORENZON, ORLANDO JOSE
467 LOSCO, FEDERICO LUÍS
91 GODINA, JAVIER ERNESTO
511 MANCINI, LUCAS SEBASTIÁN
616 MANCINI, MARÍA ROSA SOLEDAD
279 MANDEL, MARCELO FERNANDO
357 MARADEY, DANIEL CEDIL
599 MARANGONI, MARCOS ANGEL EDGARDO
312 GONZALEZ, JAVIER ALFREDO
251 MARCANTONI, LUIS ENRIQUE
365 GOROSITO, MARINA MARIA DEL ROSARIO
612 MARQUESIN, ALEJANDRA NOEMI
248 GRANDI, LUCAS JOSE
518 HEFFEL, WALTER ERNESTO
345 MARTIN, DANTE OSCAR
298 MARTINEZ CORREA, ALEJANDRO
313 MARTINEZ CORREA, GUILLERMO
299 MARTINEZ, DIEGO DANIEL
109 IURATO, GERMAN ANGEL
477 MARTINEZ, JOSÉ NICOLÁS
155 JACOB, ANGEL MANUEL
253 MARTINEZ, JUAN PABLO
383 JATON, RICARDO EDMUNDO
221 MAYR, RITA MARIA CELESTE
561 JUSTET, DIEGO MARTIN
174 MEDINA,  FLAVIO ALBERTO
308 KAISER, SERGIO LEONARDO
269 MEICHTRY, ENZO RUBEN
97 KANTLEN, SANDRA PATRICIA
582 KRANEVITTER, GISELA NATALI



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
562 KRANEVITTER, MAURICIO OMAR
301 MERNES, SANDRA BIBIANA
450 KRUMM, CLAUDIO GASTON
526 MICHELET, MAURO SEBASTIÁN
579 LABANCA, GABRIELA ANDREA GISELA
404 MICHELOUD, FLAVIO NORBERTO
397 LAFATA DESIO, FERNANDO
133 MIGUELES, OMAR RAMON
613 MILANI, CARLA
341 LARA, ENRIQUE ALBERTO
106 MISERE, CLAUDIA NOEMI
234 LEGGERINI, GISELA
575 MISSORINI, LAURA RAQUEL
386 MISTA, ALEJANDRO JOSE
527 MONJES, PABLO MARCELO
422 LERENA, GUSTAVO CRISTIAN
305 MONTAÑANA, AMILCAR JUAN JESUS
606 LISSA, PABLO DANIEL
235 MONTENEGRO, GONZALO ANDRES
252 LLORENS, MARIA GABRIELA
587 MORATO, SILVINA PAMELA
651 MORENO MARCHESE MANUEL AGUSTIN
210 LOPEZ, JEREMIAS EZEQUIEL
285 MOREYRA, EDGARDO DARIO
616 MANCINI, MARÍA ROSA SOLEDAD
540 MOSCATELLI, JORGELINA DE LOS MILAGROS
136 MOTTA, MARIA VERONICA
279 MANDEL, MARCELO FERNANDO
598 MUCHIUTTI, GUIDO ORLANDO
357 MARADEY, DANIEL CEDIL
646 MUÑOZ LARROSA DAVID MARTIN
599 MARANGONI, MARCOS ANGEL EDGARDO
612 MARQUESIN, ALEJANDRA NOEMI
265 MUÑOZ, RUBEN DARIO
565 MUSANTE, MARICEL NATACHA
345 MARTIN, DANTE OSCAR
110 MUZACHIODI, SILVIA LILIANA
298 MARTINEZ CORREA, ALEJANDRO
622 NADAL, JORGELINA CECILIA
313 MARTINEZ CORREA, GUILLERMO
126 NASSAU, ABEL DARIO
299 MARTINEZ, DIEGO DANIEL
628 NAZAR ADRIAN MARCELO RUBEN
479 NIETO, JOSÉ LUÍS RAMON
221 MAYR, RITA MARIA CELESTE
428 NIN, LUIS EDUARDO
174 MEDINA,  FLAVIO ALBERTO
547 NOVELLO PELAYO, IGNACIO LUÍS



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
269 MEICHTRY, ENZO RUBEN
356 NOVELLO, GUSTAVO RUBEN
133 MIGUELES, OMAR RAMON
613 MILANI, CARLA
552 NUÑEZ, GUSTAVO DANIEL
254 OLIVERA, CLAUDIO
106 MISERE, CLAUDIA NOEMI
371 OMAR, MARIA CAROLINA
527 MONJES, PABLO MARCELO
228 OREGA, HUGO DANIEL
235 MONTENEGRO, GONZALO ANDRES
99 ORLANDI, MARIA ROSA
587 MORATO, SILVINA PAMELA
209 ORSINI, MARIANO EDUARDO
514 ORTIZ, FABIANA GRACIELA
285 MOREYRA, EDGARDO DARIO
476 ORUNDÉS CARDINALI, NORBERTO PAOLO
136 MOTTA, MARIA VERONICA
360 PADILLA, PEDRO ANDRES
510 PAIS, LAUTARO JOSÉ
265 MUÑOZ, RUBEN DARIO
580 PARCERISA, NICOLÁS JAVIER
565 MUSANTE, MARICEL NATACHA
499 PASCAL, ANDRÉS JORGE
110 MUZACHIODI, SILVIA LILIANA
639 PASSARELLA JOSE OSCAR.
126 NASSAU, ABEL DARIO
564 PASUTTI, DIEGO EMANUEL
204 PASUTTI, MARIA GABRIELA
626 PENCO CRISTHIAN HERNAN
356 NOVELLO, GUSTAVO RUBEN
590 PEREZ ARES, GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO
186 PERNICONE, CLAUDIA ANDREA G.
228 OREGA, HUGO DANIEL
566 PICCOLI, GABRIEL
99 ORLANDI, MARIA ROSA
563 PICOTTI, GERARDO FABRICIO
209 ORSINI, MARIANO EDUARDO
351 PITASSI, RUBEN ANTONIO
514 ORTIZ, FABIANA GRACIELA
187 POCHON, CRISTIAN RAUL
530 PODVERSICH, YANINA LUCIANA
330 POETI, WALDEMAR ALEJANDRO
329 PORTILLO, MARCELO DANIEL
288 PORTILLO, RAUL ANIBAL
564 PASUTTI, DIEGO EMANUEL
608 PUGLIESO, CARMELO SERGIO
204 PASUTTI, MARIA GABRIELA



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
147 QUIROLO, ANIBAL HORACIO
374 RAMAT, GUSTAVO JOSE MIGUEL
186 PERNICONE, CLAUDIA ANDREA G.
391 RAMIREZ, JUAN PABLO
566 PICCOLI, GABRIEL
429 RAMIREZ, OSVALDO CESAR
563 PICOTTI, GERARDO FABRICIO
317 REDONDO, LUZ MARIA ESTHER
351 PITASSI, RUBEN ANTONIO
344 REGNER, MARISA SILVINA
187 POCHON, CRISTIAN RAUL
135 REISENAUER, DARIO CEFERINO
550 RETAMOZO, MATÍAS AUGUSTO
329 PORTILLO, MARCELO DANIEL
281 REY, RODOLFO ALFREDO
560 REYNOSO, PABLO CESAR
608 PUGLIESO, CARMELO SERGIO
134 RIFFEL, KARINA DEL LUJAN
147 QUIROLO, ANIBAL HORACIO
625 Rios Laura Elena
391 RAMIREZ, JUAN PABLO
236 RIOS, JUAN MANUEL
452 RIOS, NESTOR JOSÉ
317 REDONDO, LUZ MARIA ESTHER
395 RIQUEL, SEBASTIAN ERNESTO
344 REGNER, MARISA SILVINA
1 RIVAS, SUSANA MARTA
135 REISENAUER, DARIO CEFERINO
550 RETAMOZO, MATÍAS AUGUSTO
402 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
516 RODRIGUEZ, HERNÁN JORGE
281 REY, RODOLFO ALFREDO
560 REYNOSO, PABLO CESAR
535 RODRIGUEZ, MARCELO JAVIER
131 ROMERO,  JOSE SABINO
134 RIFFEL, KARINA DEL LUJAN
452 RIOS, NESTOR JOSÉ
584 ROSENBROCK, GERMAN ALEJANDRO
353 ROSENBROCK, ROBERTO ERNESTO
395 RIQUEL, SEBASTIAN ERNESTO
395 RIQUEL, SEBASTIAN ERNESTO
349 ROTH, MIRTA NOEMI
1 RIVAS, SUSANA MARTA
653 ROTTOLI GIOVANNI DAIAN
402 RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
633 RUFINER ERBETTA, ARIEL MAXIMILIANO
131 ROMERO,  JOSE SABINO
262 RUMUALDO, MARCELO GUSTAVO



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
413 SAAD CORREA, BEN RAUL
353 ROSENBROCK, ROBERTO ERNESTO
190 SAAVEDRA, MARIA CAROLINA
364 SABBATINI, MARIA ALEJANDRA
262 RUMUALDO, MARCELO GUSTAVO
410 SAMPIETRO, JUAN ERNESTO
190 SAAVEDRA, MARIA CAROLINA
118 SANCHEZ FERREIRA, NICOLAS ESTEBAN
364 SABBATINI, MARIA ALEJANDRA
118 SANCHEZ FERREIRA, NICOLAS ESTEBAN
515 SANGUINETI, ANDREA LILIANA
302 SANCHEZ, MARIELA FELISA
515 SANGUINETI, ANDREA LILIANA
295 SANTANGELO, NORMA BEATRIZ
74 SANTILLAN, CARLOS OMAR
74 SANTILLAN, CARLOS OMAR
509 SAÚL, MARIANO
98 SAXER, EMILCE ELIZABETH
98 SAXER, EMILCE ELIZABETH
629 SCHELI LAYLA
430 SCHENONE, LEONARDO JOSE
592 SCHMUKLER, JORGE LUIS
592 SCHMUKLER, JORGE LUIS
259 SCHÖNHALS FISCHER, RODOLFO EDUARDO
542 SCHNEIDER, LUCAS FERNANDO
361 SCHROOH, HECTOR DANTE
212 SCHUNCK, MARIANA ALEJANDRA
259 SCHÖNHALS FISCHER, RODOLFO EDUARDO
307 SCURI, CRISTIAN DANIEL
361 SCHROOH, HECTOR DANTE
225 SEGOVIA, JAVIER GUSTAVO
212 SCHUNCK, MARIANA ALEJANDRA
61 SHOJI, HUGO RAUL
307 SCURI, CRISTIAN DANIEL
414 SIGURA, ALDO DANIEL
225 SEGOVIA, JAVIER GUSTAVO
61 SHOJI, HUGO RAUL
605 SOTELO, ULISES RAUL
419 SIGOT, FEDERICO
414 SIGURA, ALDO DANIEL
367 SIONE, CESAR ALBERTO
138 SIONE, GUSTAVO FABIAN
343 TARABINI, PAOLA ANDREA
605 SOTELO, ULISES RAUL
448 TRAJTENBERG, MARCELO
94 STANG, MARIA ITATI
642 STREITENBERGER JOSE MARCELO
586 TROSSERO, SEBASTIAN JORGE



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
343 TARABINI, PAOLA ANDREA
588 TORALES, LUIS RUBEN
448 TRAJTENBERG, MARCELO
537 TRAPP DIENST, CRISTIAN
586 TROSSERO, SEBASTIAN JORGE
528 TURINETTO ACEVEDO, MARÍA CAROLINA
445 VERA, MONICA MARIA CRISTINA
432 URQUIZA, ROBERTO GABRIEL
327 VICENTIN, ROGELIO GABRIEL
380 VADINO, DANILO ARIEL
101 VILCHES, LILIANA ELIZABETH
557 VALLEJOS, CLARISA VICTORIA
157 VILLAGRA, GLADYS BEATRIZ
507 VAN CAUWENBERGHE, GLADYS BEATRÍZ
163 VILLANUEVA, JORGE HECTOR
536 VARGAS, ELBIO AUGUSTO
328 VINCITORIO, VICTOR
634 VARISCO SILVIA MARIA
47 VITTORI, OMAR ORESTE
249 VECHETTI, MONICA MA. DEL LUJAN
59 VIVAS, PATRICIA LUCILA
48 VERA, LUIS RAMON
444 WALLINGRE, RUBEN OSCAR
48 VERA, LUIS RAMON
205 WERNLI, WALDO GASTON
445 VERA, MONICA MARIA CRISTINA
324 WILSON, LILIANA MARIA GRACIELA
327 VICENTIN, ROGELIO GABRIEL
101 VILCHES, LILIANA ELIZABETH
192 ZACARIAS, ADRIANA GRACIELA
157 VILLAGRA, GLADYS BEATRIZ
297 ZANUTTINI, GUSTAVO MIGUEL
163 VILLANUEVA, JORGE HECTOR
95 ZAPATA, MARCELO JAVIER
328 VINCITORIO, VICTOR
415 ZAVALLA, PABLO GUSTAVO
47 VITTORI, OMAR ORESTE
251 MARCANTONI, LUIS ENRIQUE
635 VIVA MAYER FRANCISCO MESÍAS
59 VIVAS, PATRICIA LUCILA
283 WAGNER, ALICIA MARIA
282 WAGNER, GABRIEL ENRIQUE
444 WALLINGRE, RUBEN OSCAR
502 WARLET, IVÁN LAUTARO
273 WEBER, ROBERTO FABIAN
401 GERARD, ANA MARIA
592 SCHMUKLER, JORGE LUIS
205 WERNLI, WALDO GASTON



Matrícula Nº Apellido y nombre
324 WILSON, LILIANA MARIA GRACIELA
367 SIONE, CESAR ALBERTO
553 ZABALA, PABLO ALBERTO
201 ALBORNOZ, CARLOS HERNAN
192 ZACARIAS, ADRIANA GRACIELA
297 ZANUTTINI, GUSTAVO MIGUEL
249 VECHETTI, MONICA MA. DEL LUJAN
95 ZAPATA, MARCELO JAVIER
339 BOURNISSEN, JUAN MANUEL
127 ZATTI, SERGIO FABIAN
410 SAMPIETRO, JUAN ERNESTO
415 ZAVALLA, PABLO GUSTAVO


